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

Bulldlngs For' Rent :

STOHF Boilding 17 x 10, Hot |
Wi floor drain. 1745 Bor-
A §-1244,

arking space. |
Rent or ‘leaso. Ownor, 23017 |
Iigueroa., |
()mco 1000 square
@ for $85 month
way, ¥

I
rent xloa

!,‘/
B
£

s

l 2-B) DR()D\[ l"Ll' in Harb A ] 4 3 ar- | AN OLDER 2 EP‘DROUM frame
A YCS il Mk Gt | AR MU b | Treasure Homes | M Niar Bovitn and | A DR smkptoon e | (o i el
I e I WI‘PI{ ‘?u'.'ﬂ‘ h::-:.m“;ln&"lll"ml*n erty. Each lot 50" I ; and l'llmmmll:A hardwood and k:.ruvu‘t:;\lr;-.:h.“ux)x "“" ‘,"‘,i?f. R_—F
O R0ur e briviel flcaplace, > lamed: o »(n'l’:“ ""”nm.'m-l.l-:u 'ram ooy e IOR et carpeting. $3,500 down, el ‘AL ESTATE
C as a third bedroom. $10,500, | prit. 8 fie P ) rairie, X 4 WELL arranged uilits, 8-l | o g Wanted
We Come to Your Home | 878 pacific Canst twy. | o s st 5 Inglawoods Tt and aogir Mo Gac | " house " Hasdwoni foors:on
(EXCHANGE fedvoom. 1400 auara o e CLOSE IN SRl S R T Aoty ashibert ot | et Wdnend etk S, MOrVE 1S ON!
2-Bec Lt ansfarecs {1 ¢ Alp=calt
g HEADQUARTERS forced aly! ieats. bulli=in stove u..'.2.u'“','A'L"1 HLE ALl TRIPLEX . . panmenthy UENTRAL TORRANCE-Lovely | Conipany, urgently. need. e
X and oven and many other de- | Tont 55,900, " otal price $11100 |- 2 « Bedrooms faeh it EXCEPTIONALLY large . floor | 2-hedroom and den, 1% baths, | bedrooni homes, -Motel rates
FR 5-0529 sirable features, in Snmh"’l‘m- nm)v.m Toas, make ,,m, year old, wpor : phn in this 3-bedroom with | scparate dining room, fire- | are hight Call for immediate
(Next to Smith Bros. Shanty) rance, Quick possesslo )y 1ie- dlapossra, ang- tan. oy 154 baths. - Wardrobo clorels, | - plice Double garage. Lots of | action if you have a home to
< $17,800. . Gl BEAUTY . | stoves. Income $850 wmonth service porch. fenced. yard, | fruit trees, 6 years old.,Must 1 F‘" 5052" E\nnlnxn FR
B FR 9-3622 FR 5-8564 o Lﬂ(‘lll‘d on Zm‘lll Street, Sub- Wv‘ll ‘worth $20,000. #0co to appreciate. 64 0 82& 'R 2-6993.
| WE ALSO HAVE 0901) LOTS 3] "lﬂl‘(llroonl.l Lll Res T;Il;l with ‘“ lmaudov{‘n n-)m(-nt will 2.BEDROOM  house, Walteria,
A T 0 Wi 0, doul (A~ b1 sl - 0" s 2 all
i * 'V COMBINE YOUR DEBTS MOVE INTO et T, R EACTIT S 5 s LR R ‘WANTED
= v FREE CONSULTATION sl il i ; i fh et a0t | 41-Bedroom Units | Irene Baker : oom 3 ant ey, con
| nishied 2-bedroom home. Sery- : RENTAL—2-bedroom furnished il pen AN,
/ V. Af:l/Y AREA—ANY AMOUNT fed v ‘“f):ﬂﬁ?.'." '}f-’:ﬁz PAUL BINSTEAD | pens. Total prico $14. T St A edrom furnishe ié?.'i‘i children I.uenulmr :’nr-
15,000, §4,000 down, Submi; K M'" i ¥ Verelt J. Bol ton, Broker
7 TERMS on’this, Alter en iier i et ot i | °'°":‘;'\"é “7"7‘0 6'“""’“ W. E. Bowen OR 7-7161 . |
IS % price -
; Ist & 2nd Real Estate Loans ahear.&gwﬁ P;IlNoEdshnnw 2 40'23;';\{‘5;)‘::;‘;"':;;“‘ 1963 P“m: Coast Hwy ROSE M il You LIST IT
" Umpus room, 8, en- A L5 3 g 5
et Datin "mr;: s AL Hinckley's Market) | Lomita REALTY CO. . MANSION Realtor WY}ZISE}LQI.EE’
: ; RE 5 DA 6-3555 ggo 80, HAWTHORNE B BLYP. iliah atuceo, 5]5;,“;.0..,,,._ 1327 Post Ave., Torrance P S
; EVEN CALI - : Lot 66x153 fect, 4 eal Estate .
| . L AOOVE THE s | RN O . Sl | IARTISE I
A S10 “Hhon : HERMOSA REALTY: | o itk it Som wilh #A Bk
+ Make offor. f 3-BEDROOM 3-Bedroom on % Acre / \ rlrupl-re. forced air heat, mar- CA! youn z un'y
Ort age 0 Bluced, doiblo garage, hard= | This hoe cannot be dono fus co i R R ke R 3.
Y {4 . . . I, W at vou want, see this hom Sr——— —r——
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